


Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PAN Numb| No. of fully | No.of | No.of | Total nos. |Sharehol| Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shareholding , Number of Number of Shares| Number of
Name of the (I er of paid up Partly [shares| shares held |ding as a securities Shares |as a % assuming Locked in pledged or equity shares
Shareholders Share | equity shares| paid- |underl i)y = % of total (IX) Underlying| full conversion shares otherwise held in
()] holde held (1V) up ying | (IM)+(V)+ (VI) no. of Outstandin| of convertible (X encumbered dematerialized
rs (1) equity [Deposi shares g securities (as a (X form
shares | tory (calculate convertible| percentage of (XIV)
held [Receip d as per securities | diluted share
V) ts (VI) SCRR, (including capital)
1957) Warrants) [ (XI)= (VI)+(X)
(Vi) No of Voting Rights (X) As a % of No. [Asa%of| No. [Asa% of
As a % of TaElesa (A+B+C2) () total (a) total
(A+B+C2) % of Shares Shares
Class - Equity COI;ZSI,' Total (A+B+C) held held
(b) (b)
1 |Indian
Individuals/Hind
u undivided
(a) |Family
Rajesh Patil AAXPP9193L 1 15,486,031 = = 15,486,031 20.44% 15,486,031 = 15,486,031 20.44% = 20.44%| - - - - 15,486,031
Naresh Patil AAXPP9202G 1 14,949,148 = = 14,949,148 19.73% 14,949,148 = 14,949,148 19.73% = 19.73%| - - - - 14,949,148
Milind Kolte ABIPK5780C 1 6,442,156 = = 6,442,156 8.50% 6,442,156 = 6,442,156 8.50% = 8.50%| - - - - 6,442,156
Sunita Patil AAXPP9192M 1 7,021,861 = = 7,021,861 9.27% 7,021,861 = 7,021,861 9.27% = 9.27%| - - - - 7,021,861
Vandana Patil AEOPP8214M 1 7,039,319 - - 7,039,319 9.29% 7,039,319 - 7,039,319 9.29% - 9.29%| - - - - 7,039,319
Sunita Kolte ABIPK5781D 1 5,539,553 = = 5,539,553 7.31% 5,539,553 = 5,539,553 7.31% = 7.31%| - - - - 5,539,553
Ankita Patil ANWPP7440G 1 1,027 = = 1,027 0.00% 1,027 = 1,027 0.00% = 0.00%| - = = = 1,027
Central
Government/
®) State
Government(s) - - - - - 0.00% - - - - - 0.00%]| - - - = =
Financial
Institutions/
(c) |Banks - - - - - 0.00% - - - - - 0.00%| - - - - -
Any Other
(d) |(specify) - - - - - 0.00% - - - - - 0.00%| - - - - -
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 56,479,095 - - 56,479,095 74.54%| 56,479,095 - 56,479,095 74.54% - 74.54%| - - - - 56,479,095
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(a)

Mutual
Funds/UTI

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

(b)

Venture
Capital
Funds

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

©

Alternate
Investment
Funds

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

«d

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

(e

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

15

6,710,913

6,710,913

8.86%

6,710,913

6,710,913

8.86%

8.86%

Goldman
Sachs India
Fund Limited

AADCG026
oc

3,847,908

3,847,908

5.08%

5.08%

5.08%

®

(@

s Fund

Grandeur
Peak
Emerging
Markets
Opportunitie

AABAG8335

805,533

805,533

1.06%

1.06%

1.06%

Not applicable

6,710,913

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

13,271

13,271

0.02%

13,271

13,271

0.02%

0.02%

Insurance
Companies

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

(n

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

(i)

Any Other

0.00%

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

976,260

976,260

1.29%

976,260

976,260

1.29%

1.29%

Sub-Total

23

7,700,444

7,700,444

10.16%

7,700,444

7,700,444

10.16%

10.16%

13,271

976,260

7,700,444













